				SRF	Disb	ursem	ent	Reques	t Form	n				
Participant	Information							reques	1011					
Name: To	wn of Bristol	n of Bristol Water Utility					SRF Loan Number:		N/122020	01				
UEI#:	NF35Q	NF35QSFKCC57 Cage Code:			870T8	-	ıest Number	BW222820						
Mailing Address:	РО Вох	PO Box 122												
City: Brist	ol		St	tate:	IN		ZIP C	ode:			46507-9	0/80		
Contact Person:	Contact Person: Mr. Mike Yoder					Contac	t Phon	e Number:	574-	4-848-4853				
Authorized Representative: Ms. Cathy Antonelli						Authorized Research 12				574-848-7007				
If requesting rei	mbursement	to the Particip	ant by wi	ire trans	fer pleas	se provide t	he foll	owing inforr	nation:					
Bank Name: Bank Routing Numbe														
Account Name: Account Number:														
Loan Informat	ion													
Description of w made (services,	ork for which fees, type of v	claim is being work, etc.):	3	Engin	eering Fe	ees								
Is any part of thi	s claim funde	d by an altern	ate fundir	ng sourc	ce?								☐ YES	T Mario
If yes, please ide	ntify the sour	ce and amou	nt of the c	laim fur	nded by t	he alternat	e sour	CA (OCRA S	ND Local		_			⊠ NO
								- CC (OCKA, 37	Ar, Local				\$	
Is any part of this claim funded by the Indiana Brownfields Program? Has the Participant paid the request and is now seeking reimbursement?							-	☐ YES	⊠ NO					
Is any part of this claim a result of a change order? If yes, please attach the SRF change order approval letter.														
Are there Green Project Reserve components involved in this request? If yes, please describe:								YES	⊠ NO					
Are there any Lead Line replacement components in this request?							-	☐ YES	⊠ NO					
Loan Financial	Information												YES	⊠ NO
Original Loan Am	ount:											¢	15 700 0	20
Original Loan Am Total Amount of		oursements:										\$	15,709,0	
	Previous Disk											\$	2,874,65	4
Total Amount of	Previous Disk	isbursement:										\$	2,874,65 12,808,5	4
Total Amount of Balance Available	Previous Diske After this Ditractor for t	isbursement: his Request	:	etainag	e to the	contractor?	?					\$	2,874,65 12,808,5 25,747	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con	Previous Disk After this D tractor for t request a pa	isbursement: his Request	: elease of r	retainag	e to the	contractor?						\$	2,874,65 12,808,5	4
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this	Previous Disk After this Di tractor for t request a pai Jones	isbursement: his Request rtial or final re	: elease of r	retainag	e to the							\$	2,874,65 12,808,5 25,747	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name	Previous Disk e After this Di tractor for t request a pai : Jones 325 S	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins	: elease of r		e to the	DUNS #		de:			46601	\$	2,874,65 12,808,5 25,747	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address:	Previous Dist After this D tractor for t request a pa Jones 325 S Bend	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins	elease of r			DUNS #	ł:	de:			46601	\$	2,874,65 12,808,5 25,747	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South	Previous Dist After this D tractor for t request a pa Jones 325 S Bend	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv	elease of r			DUNS #	zIP Co	de:	07121	2128	46601	\$	2,874,65 12,808,5 25,747	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic	Previous Disk After this Di tractor for t request a pai Jones 325 S Bend in: 1st Source	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv	elease of r			DUNS #	ZIP Co	Number:	07121 10001		46601	\$	2,874,65 12,808,5 25,747	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name:	Previous Disk e After this Di tractor for t request a pai : Jones 325 S Bend on: 1st Source Jones Pet	isbursement: his Request rtial or final ro Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski	elease of r			DUNS #	ZIP Co	Number:			46601	\$ \$	2,874,65. 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amount Participant reques	Previous Disk After this Di tractor for t request a pai Jones 325 S Bend in: 1st Source Jones Perunt for this I sts that the reserved.	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request:	elease of r	te:	IN F:	Bank Ro	ZIP Co	Number: per:	10001	519		\$	2,874,65 12,808,5 25,747	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amount Participant reques	Previous Disk e After this Di tractor for t request a pai : Jones 325 S Bend en: 1st Source Jones Per unt for this I sts that the resests that the resests	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request: etainage amou	selease of riki d Sta	te: d by SRI	IN F: Particip:	Bank Ro Account	ZIP Co	Number: per:	10001	519		\$ \$	2,874,65. 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amou	Previous Disk e After this Di tractor for t request a pai : Jones 325 S Bend en: 1st Source Jones Per unt for this I sts that the resests that the resests	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request: etainage amou	selease of riki d Sta	te: d by SRI	IN F: Particip:	Bank Ro Account	ZIP Co	Number: per:	10001	519		\$ \$	2,874,65. 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	4 99 ⊠ NO
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amount Participant reques	Previous Disk e After this Di tractor for t request a pai : Jones 325 S Bend en: 1st Source Jones Per unt for this I sts that the resests that the resests	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request: etainage amou	selease of riki d Sta	te: d by SRI	IN F: Particip:	Bank Ro Account	ZIP Co	Number: per:	10001	519		\$ \$	2,874,65. 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	99
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amount Participant reques Participant reques Bank Name: Account Name:	Previous Disk After this Di tractor for t request a para Jones 325 S Bend In: 1st Source Jones Per Jones Per Jones this I sts that the resists that	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request: etainage amou etainage amou	selease of riki d Sta	te: d by SRI	IN F: Particip:	Bank Ro Account	ZIP Co puting t Num	Number: per: ne mailing ac	10001	519		\$ \$	2,874,65. 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	4 99 ⊠ NO
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amount Participant reques Participant reques Bank Name: Account Name: Account Name: Total Amount of	Previous Disk After this Di tractor for t request a par Jones 325 S Bend In: 1st Source Jones Per unt for this I sts that the resists that t	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request: etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou	elease of riki d Sta	d by SRI t to the	IN F: Particip: followin	Bank Ro Account	ZIP Co Duting t Number	Number: Der: De mailing act Number: Der:	10001	519 ed above	:	\$ \$ \$	2,874,65- 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	4 99 ⊠ NO
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amount Participant reques Participant reques Bank Name: Account Name: Total Amount of The undersigned h conditions of the p	Previous Disk After this Disk request a paragram Jones 325 S Bend In: 1st Source Jones Per Jone	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request: etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou	elease of r ki d Sta Int be hel int be sen int be sen for disburs	d by SRI	IN F: Particip: followin is, to the	Bank Ro Account Bank Ro Account Bank Ro Account	EXIP Co	Number: Der: De mailing act Number: Der:	10001	ed above	:	\$ \$ \$ \$	2,874,65- 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	4 99 ⊠ NO
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amount Participant reques Participant reques Bank Name: Account Name: Total Amount of The undersigned he conditions of the p Bacon Act/ US Dep Authorized Repres	Previous Disk After this Di tractor for t request a par Jones 325 S Bend In: 1st Source Jones Per unt for this I sts that the resists that the resist	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request: etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou	elease of r ki d Sta Int be hel int be sen int be sen for disburs	d by SRI	IN F: Particip: followin is, to the	Bank Ro Account Bank Ro Account Bank Ro Account	EXIP Co	Number: Der: De mailing act Number: Der:	10001	ed above	:	\$ \$ \$ \$	2,874,65- 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	4 99 ⊠ NO
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Informatic Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amount Participant reques Participant reques Bank Name: Account Name: Total Amount of The undersigned h conditions of the p Bacon Act/ US Dep	Previous Disk After this Di tractor for t request a para Jones 325 S Bend In: Jones Per Jo	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request: etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou	elease of r ki d Sta Int be hel int be sen int be sen for disburs	d by SRI	IN F: Particip: followin is, to the	Bank Ro Account Bank Ro Account Bank Ro Account	EXIP Co	Number: Der: De mailing act Number: Der:	10001	ed above	:	\$ \$ \$ \$	2,874,65- 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	4 99 ⊠ NO
Total Amount of Balance Available Amount to Con Is any part of this Contractor Name Mailing address: City: South Wiring Information Bank Name: Account Name: Retainage Amount Participant request Bank Name: Account Name: Total Amount of The undersigned h conditions of the p Bacon Act/ US Dep Authorized Repressignatures:	Previous Disk After this Di tractor for t request a para Jones 325 S Bend In: Jones Per Jo	isbursement: this Request rtial or final re Petrie Rafins Lafayette Blv e Bank trie Rafinski Request: etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou etainage amou	elease of r ki d Sta Int be hel int be sen int be sen for disburs	d by SRI	IN F: Particip: followin is, to the	Bank Ro Account Bank Ro Account Bank Ro Account	EXIP Co Duting t t Number to the total tota tota	Number: Der: De mailing act Number: Der: Dedge and bel	10001	ed above	:	\$ \$ \$ \$	2,874,65- 12,808,5: 25,747 YES	4 99 ⊠ NO



South Bend & Fort Wayne / www.jprlsource.com

Civil Engineering / Architecture / Landscape Architecture / Land Surveying Planning / GIS Consulting / Environmental / Utility Management

February 28, 2025

Project No:

2023-00005

Invoice No:

0050752

Due Date:

March 30, 2025

Invoice Total

25,747.04

Project

Town of Bristol

303 E. Vistula St.

Bristol, IN 46507

2023-00005

Water System Improvements Professional Services from February 01, 2025 to February 28, 2025

Phase

001

101 - Study & Report

Fee

Billing Phase	Fee	Percent Complete	Earned	Previous Fee Billing	Current Fee Billing
Study & Report Preliminary Design Final Design Bidding Construction Admin Post Construction Services RPR (Inspection) Es'mt & Land Acquisition	30,000.00 560,000.00 300,000.00 51,000.00 324,000.00 60,000.00 391,000.00	100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 36.9749 0.00 17.9949 32.4067	30,000.00 560,000.00 300,000.00 51,000.00 119,798.80 0.00 70,360.00 43,748.98	30,000.00 560,000.00 300,000.00 51,000.00 104,386.76 0.00 60,025.00 43,748.98	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,412.04 0.00 10,335.00 0.00
Assistance Total Fee	1,851,000.00 Total Fee	1	1,174,907.78	1,149,160.74	25,747.04 , 747.04
			I this Phase this Invoice		,747.04 <u>,747.04</u>

Outstanding Invoices

Number	Date	Balance
0050604	1/31/2025	23,856.87
Total		23,856.87

Please remit all payments to Jones Petrie Rafinski Corp. 325 S. Lafayette Blvd. South Bend, IN 46601. If you have any questions or would like to pay via ACH or credit card please call 574-232-4388 or email us at accounting@jprlsource.com.

SERVICE CHARGE: A delinquency charge of 1.5% per month (which is an ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE of 18%) will be added to all amounts not paid 30 days after invoice date.

We appreciate the opportunity to be of service!